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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allison Yue136
Gold Star

9.425 9.525 9.3009.200 37.450
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Sylvia Kutach129
Gold Star

9.250 9.400 9.4758.800 36.925
5T 3 8T 1 2 

2 

Grayson Aquino207
Airborne

9.400 9.425 9.3758.700 36.900
2T 2 11 2 3 

3 

Solei Ruggiero224
Airborne

8.900 9.225 9.1759.425 36.725
12T 4 1 5T 4 

4 

Maya Jacobson127
Gold Star

9.400 9.025 9.1758.800 36.400
2T 7 8T 5T 5 

5 

Addison Malue223
Airborne

9.100 9.175 8.9009.000 36.175
7 5 5T 11T 6 

6 

Catherine Chow123
Gold Star

9.050 8.600 9.2259.150 36.025
9 8T 3 4 7 

7 

Heaven Lombardi212
Airborne

9.275 9.100 8.6758.950 36.000
4 6 7 14 8 

8 

Nuria Sadri215
Airborne

9.000 8.600 9.0009.025 35.625
10 8T 4 9 9 

9 

Bela Bhushan161
Gymtowne SSF

9.075 8.475 9.0259.000 35.575
8 11 5T 8 10 

10 

Josephine Harsana162
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 8.450 8.9258.800 35.125
11 12T 8T 10 11 

11 

Claire Leaver211
Airborne

9.250 8.450 8.8758.400 34.975
5T 12T 13 13 12 

12 

Noelle Young163
Gymtowne SSF

8.900 8.600 8.9008.525 34.925
12T 8T 12 11T 13 

13 

Grayson Hoe157
The Cave

8.825 8.200 9.0758.375 34.475
14 14 14 7 14 

14 
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